
ø16

17
.5

26

ø29

(O
/I

=1
06

.9
)

W
.D

. 3
7.

9±
1.

2
(5

1.
5)

6

31
.5

16
.5

C Mount Screw

for Adjustment of 
Camera Position

3-M3 Hexagonal 
Socket Head 
Locking Screw
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Model Name : MML3-ST40
SCHOTT MORITEX Corporation 
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